
 
 

NIAGARA COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Wrestling Schedule 

2013-2014 
 
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT    TIME  
Sat  Oct 19  BLUE & GOLD   12:00PM HOME 

LOCATION 

Sat  Oct 26  ALUMNI MEET   6:00pm HOME 

Sat  Nov 2    at SUNY BROCKPORT INVITE  9:00am  Brockport, NY 

Fri  Nov 8  at Muskegon Duals   6:00Am Muskegon, MI 

Sat  Nov 9  at Ben McMullen Open  9:00am  Muskegon, MI  

Wed  Nov 13  MERCYHURST NE   7:00 PM HOME  

Sun  Nov 24  at NYS “A&B” Championships 9:00 am Ithaca, NY 

Fri  Dec 6  NIAGARA DUAL, Jamestown 7:00pm HOME 

Sat  Dec 7  THUNDERWOLVES OPEN 9:30am HOME 

Sat  Dec 14                vs. Springfield Tech Nassau, Sullivan, 9:00am             Springfield, MA 

Fri                      Dec 20                Johnson & Wales Open                          9:00am              Providence, RI 

Sat                     Jan 4th                JAMESTOWN DUAL                              4:00pm            HOME         

Wed  Jan 8  at Mercyhurst NE   7:00 PM North East, PA 

Sat/Sun Jan 11/12            at NATIONAL DUALS  10:00 am Desmoine, IA 

Sat  Jan 18  at Mount Union Duals  5:30 pm Alliance, OH 

Sun  Jan 19  at Purple Raider Open  9:00am  Alliance, OH  

Sat  Feb 1  at Jamestown CC Duals  4:00pm Jamestown, NY 

Sun  Feb 2  at Jamestown Open   9:30 am Jamestown, NY 

Sat                      Feb 8th                

Sun   Feb 16th REGION III CHAMPIONSHIP           10:00am HOME 

Thurs-Sat Feb 28-3/1 at NJCAA National Tournament 10:00 am SPOKAN, WA 

 

Head Coach:  Keith Maute   
Assistant Coach: Kevin Lawson  
   Eric Knuutila  
   Jeff Brigam 
                                          Irvin Buck  
Athletic Director: Bob McKeown    
School Colors:  Royal Blue, Gold and Black  


